
Membership
Benefits Membership

Categories
Onsite support for members.Linkages with cargo owners

Training and capacity building

Inclusion to all arranged activities

Special stickers for members

Members profiling.Professional Insurance and Banking

Business opportunities in Tanzania and across borders

Business visibility
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PLATINUM

SN CATEGORY TRUCKS ANNUAL FEE

GOLD

SILVER

900,000

600,000

300,000

3,000,000

ABOVE 25

11-25

0-10


