Membership Benefits

- Onsite support for members.Linkages with cargo owners
- Training and capacity building
- Inclusion to all arranged activities
- Special stickers for members
- Members profiling.Professional Insurance and Banking
- Business opportunities in Tanzania and across borders
- Business visibility

Membership Categories

SN	CATEGORY	TRUCKS	ANNUAL FEE
1	PLATINUM	ABOVE 25	900,000
2	GOLD	11-25	600,000
3	SILVER	0-10	300,000